From: S

Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2012 7:20 PM
To: I
Cc: Rodrick Perkins

Subject: Re: Jean Boggio Order

Yes. Thank you

On Jan 10, 2012, at 8:19 PM, Samantha Intal </ <.+ N -

> wrote:

Mo problem! Please advise if the card that you provided for me this morning will be used to pay for this order?

Thanks

Samantha

-----Original Message-----
trom: N - I

Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2012 11:18 AM

To: <mailto | -

Cc: Rodrick Perkins
Subject: Re: lean Boggio Order

tis in stock now that would be great! Please ship to:

On Jan 10, 2012, at 8:15 PM, samantha Intal <[} G
<mailto J N > > \rote:

A majority of your order is in stock. The only pieces that are not in stock are a gty of 2 JB00797.
These two pieces will not be in until the end of March. Please advise if you would like us to ship complete this order, or
if you would rather ship what is in stock now.

Thanks,

EFTA_R1_01163524
EFTA02298920



Samantha

-—---0riginal Message-----

From: Samantha Intal [mailtc || RGN
Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2012 10:01 AM

To: [N -

Ce: Rodrick Perkins

Subject: Jean Boggio Order

Hi

| have attached an updated copy of your purchase order. Per our conversation this
morning, | have removed FZ021320 and have added qty & of JB00799 and changed the gty of JBO0797 to a gty of 6.

Regards,
Samantha Intal
Franz Collection Inc.,

850 Montgomery 5t., Suite 368
San Francisco, CA 94111

<mailto |-

EFTA_R1_01163525
EFTA02298921



